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Leadership Denver Calendar 2023 - 2024

2023
Friday, Aug. 4%
Friday, Sep. 8"-9"

Friday, Oct. 13"
Friday, Nov. 3"
Friday, Dec. 1%

2024

Friday, Jan. 5%
Friday, Feb. 2"
Friday, March 1
Friday, April 5™
Friday, May 3"
Friday, June 14™

Orientation Day

Retreat — An Outdoors Experience at
The Nature Place

The retreat starts Friday at 8:00 a.m.
and lasts until Saturday at 4:00 p.m.
Denverin a Day

Policy Day
Basic Needs Day

Public Safety Day
Education Day

|ssue Day

Economic Opportunity Day
Issue Day

Final Day

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Followed by Graduation Ceremony
and Alumni Reception, 5:00-7:00 p.m.

Potential Makeup Days, if weather or public health call for a cancellation

e Friday, Feb. 9", 2024
e Friday, May 10™, 2024



